
Full Price / Adult

Disabled

Student

Benefit

Standard

12.75

10.75

10.75

2.00

Circle

16.00

10.75

14.50

—

REGULAR SCREENINGS

Friend of Tyneside Cinema

Wheelchair User

Under 15

Personal Assistant/Carer

10.25

10.75

10.75

0.00

14.00

10.75

14.50

0.00

Senior (60+)

Young Tyneside Member

Active Newcastle

10.75

7.00

10.75

14.50

14.00

14.50

Benefit Ticket Eligibility Includes:
Refugees, Asylum Seekers, those receiving Job Seekers Allowance,
Employment & Support Allowance or Personal Independence Payments

May 2024



Full Price / Adult

Disabled

Student

Benefit

Standard

16.50

14.50

14.50

6.00

Circle

19.75

14.50

18.25

—

EVENT SCREENINGS

Friend of Tyneside Cinema

Wheelchair User

Under 15

Personal Assistant/Carer

14.00

14.50

14.50

0.00

17.75

14.50

18.25

0.00

Senior (60+)

Young Tyneside Member

Active Newcastle

14.50

12.00

14.50

18.25

17.75

18.25

Benefit Ticket Eligibility Includes:
Refugees, Asylum Seekers, those receiving Job Seekers Allowance,
Employment & Support Allowance or Personal Independence Payments

May 2024



Full Price / Adult

Disabled

Student

Benefit

Standard

24.50

22.50

22.50

8.50

Circle

27.75

22.50

26.25

—

STAGE TO SCREEN

Friend of Tyneside Cinema

Wheelchair User

Under 15

Personal Assistant/Carer

22.00

22.50

22.50

0.00

25.75

22.50

26.25

0.00

Senior (60+)

Young Tyneside Member

Active Newcastle

22.50

17.00

22.50

26.25

25.75

26.25

Benefit Ticket Eligibility Includes:
Refugees, Asylum Seekers, those receiving Job Seekers Allowance,
Employment & Support Allowance or Personal Independence Payments

May 2024


