

## **REGULAR SCREENINGS**

	Standard	Circle
Full Price / Adult	12.75	16.00
Friend of Tyneside Cinema	10.25	14.00
Senior (60+)	10.75	14.50
Student	10.75	14.50
Under 15	10.75	14.50
Active Newcastle	10.75	14.50
Disabled	10.75	10.75
Wheelchair User	10.75	10.75
Young Tyneside Member	7.00	14.00
Benefit	2.00	-
Personal Assistant/Carer	0.00	0.00

Benefit Ticket Eligibility Includes:

Refugees, Asylum Seekers, those receiving Job Seekers Allowance, Employment & Support Allowance or Personal Independence Payments



## **EVENT SCREENINGS**

	Standard	Circle
Full Price / Adult	16.50	19.75
Friend of Tyneside Cinema	14.00	17.75
Senior (60+)	14.50	18.25
Student	14.50	18.25
Under 15	14.50	18.25
Active Newcastle	14.50	18.25
Disabled	14.50	14.50
Wheelchair User	14.50	14.50
Young Tyneside Member	12.00	17.75
Benefit	6.00	_
Personal Assistant/Carer	0.00	0.00

Benefit Ticket Eligibility Includes:

Refugees, Asylum Seekers, those receiving Job Seekers Allowance, Employment & Support Allowance or Personal Independence Payments



## **STAGE TO SCREEN**

	Standard	Circle
Full Price / Adult	24.50	27.75
Friend of Tyneside Cinema	22.00	25.75
Senior (60+)	22.50	26.25
Student	22.50	26.25
Under 15	22.50	26.25
Active Newcastle	22.50	26.25
Disabled	22.50	22.50
Wheelchair User	22.50	22.50
Young Tyneside Member	17.00	25.75
Benefit	8.50	-
Personal Assistant/Carer	0.00	0.00

Benefit Ticket Eligibility Includes:

Refugees, Asylum Seekers, those receiving Job Seekers Allowance, Employment & Support Allowance or Personal Independence Payments